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Q3 - Sustainable Development can

be describes as:

Setting aside
resources for
infinite preservation

Meeting the nesds of
the prasent
gensraticn without
compromising the
needs of future
generations.

Ensuring that people
continue to buy and
CONSUMe more goods

Answer

Setting aside resources for
infinite preservation
Meeting the needs of the
present generation
without compromising the
needs of future
generations.

Ensuring that people
continue to buy and
consume more goods

Total

%

12.69%

87.31%

0.00%
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Q4 - Which of the following is a

greenhouse gas?

Carbon Dioxide
(C02)

Dxygen (02 I

Mitrogen (WO} I
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Answer

Carbon Dioxide (C02)
Oxygen (02)
Nitrogen (NO)

Total

ao 100 120

%

96.13%
1.29%
2.58%

100%

|
140 160

Count

149

155



Q5 - Approximately what is the world's
population?

4.2 billiom I

srvaion [

101 billion -

0 20 40 B0 B0 100 120 140
# Answer % Count
1 4.2 billion 1.28% 2
2 5.7 billion 7.05% 11
3 7.5 billion 85.26% 133
4 10.1 billion 6.41% 10

Total 100% 156



Q7 - Fossil fuels contribute to

climate change:

True

Falza

20 40 G0

Answer

True
False

Total
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95.48%
4.52%
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Q8 - In the U.S., approximately
how much food is wasted?
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10%% I
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# Answer % Count
1 5% 0.00% 0
2 10% 1.28% 2
3 24% 25.64% 40
4 40% 73.08% 114

Total 100% 156



Q10 - What is your main mode of
transportation to campus?

Drive your car alone

Carpool with others

Bus § Shuttle

0 10 20 20 40 50 B0
# Answer % Count
1 Drive your car alone 36.18% 55
2 Carpool with others 4.61% 7
3 Bus / Shuttle 7.24% 11
4 Bike 11.18% 17
5 Walk 40.79% 62

Total 100% 152



Q11 - Do you recycle:

At home

On Campus

Maithear

Answer

At home
On Campus
Both
Neither

Total

100

%

9.03%
7.10%
82.58%
1.29%

100%
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Q13 - How do you feel about sustainability efforts on campus?

They are great

They are fine

| don't care

I'm not aware of the
sustainability
efforts on campus

Answer

They are great
They are fine

| don't care

I'm not aware of the
sustainability efforts on
campus

Total

%

21.43%
62.34%
0.65%

15.58%

100%
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Q14 - How would you rate your
feelings about environmental issues and sustainability?

They arae critical
issues that we must
face

They are somewhat
important

They aren't important
at all

20 40 G0

Answer

They are critical issues
that we must face

They are somewhat
important

They aren't important at
all

Total
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Q15 - Climate Change is something | feel:

Very concerned
about

Somewhat concerned
about

Mot concerned
about, but do
believe is
happening

Is not real

=]
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Answer

Very concerned about

Somewhat concerned
about

Not concerned about, but
do believe is happening

Is not real

Total
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82.58%
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Q20 - Rate the following sustainability topics in their importance to you:
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M Financial Inequality / Poverty
M Access to Health Care
M Species Loss / Biodiversity
M Alternative Energy

Food Systems
M Recycling / Litter Prevention
M Fublic Transportation
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Q16 - 1 wish UC had more local, organic, food in our dining halls:

More organic food I

| dom't wish UC had
more local or
organic food

|

! |
0 10 20 ao 40 50 GO TO ao oo 100 1o 120

# Answer % Count
1 More organic food 2.65% 4
2 More local food 19.21% 29
3 More of both 73.51% 111
4 | don't wish UC had more 4.64% 7

local or organic food
Total 100% 151



Q17 - UC should stop
selling bottled water on campus:

True

Falza

50 G0

Answer

True
False

Total
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Q18 - UC should eliminate plastic
bags from their bookstore locations:

Yes

Mo
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